Appropriation

2006 (P.L. 109-
234)

2008 (P.L. 110-
329)

2006 (P.L. 109-
234)

Total

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development

Grantee Name

Alabama
Florida
Louisiana
Mississippi
Texas - GLO
Arkansas
California
Florida
Georgia
lllinois
Indiana - OCRA
lowa
Kentucky
Louisiana
Mississippi
Missouri
Tennessee
Texas - GLO
Wisconsin
Puerto Rico
Total

Total

Office of Community Planning and Development

Disaster Recovery Grant Reporting System
CDBG-DR Affordable Rental Housing Expenditures

December 31, 2019

Grant Number

B-06-DG-01-0002

B-06-DG-12-0002

B-06-DG-22-0002

B-06-DG-28-0002

B-06-DG-48-0002

B-08-DI-05-0001

B-08-DI-06-0001

B-08-DI-12-0001

B-08-DI-13-0001

B-08-DI-17-0001

B-08-DI-18-0001

B-08-DI-19-0001

B-08-DI-21-0001

B-08-DI-22-0001

B-08-DI-28-0001

B-08-DI-29-0001

B-08-DI-47-0001

B-08-DI-48-0001

B-08-DI-55-0001

B-08-DI-72-0001

Grant Amount

$21,225,574
$97,130,301
$4,200,000,000
$423,036,059
$428,671,849
$90,475,898
$40,061,051
$103,574,429
$5,210,779
$193,700,004
$372,546,531
$734,178,651
$3,717,686
$1,093,212,571
$11,722,116
$97,605,490
$90,773,713
$3,113,472,856
$115,526,899
$29,982,887
$6,095,761,561
$5,170,063,783

$11,265,825,343

1ofl

Affordable Rental
Housing Spending Amount Spent

Requirement
4,103,146
19,344,001
811,907,984
81,777,703
82,867,166
10,134,098
4,427,908
9,079,866
485,736
18,950,911
39,021,933
71,910,891
341,943
118,582,672
667,737
10,372,631
10,362,819
342,521,992
11,227,823

1,911,040

$4,103,146
$40,856,609
$979,201,790
$259,439,573
$108,029,236
$9,627,393
$4,500,000
$14,602,573
$941,112
$19,177,543
$38,509,790
$215,430,905
$351,481
$119,406,066
$1,500,000
$11,066,550
$10,447,967
$456,808,844
$13,419,089
$1,901,848
$917,691,162
$1,391,630,354

$2,309,321,516

Status

Achieved
Achieved
Achieved
Achieved
Achieved

506,705
Achieved
Achieved
Achieved
Achieved

512,143
Achieved
Achieved
Achieved
Achieved
Achieved
Achieved
Achieved
Achieved

9,192
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